The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 10, 2021 11:07 AM
Contact Information

Name: ROBERT MARSHALL Phone: 4016837503

Address: 255 Promenade St
Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Jun 17, $50.00 Friends of Jason

2021 Knight Jason Knight State Representative Monetary

n 15, Friends of Katherine ) ) .
J2u021 $125.00 Kalzarian I Katherine Kazarian State Representative Monetary



Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

un 17, Friends of Susan State Representative Susan )
JZ 021 $50.00 Donovan Donova np State Representative Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Appropriation

Budget

Developmentally Disabled

Education

Elections

Housing

Supplemental Budget

Reported Bills:

H5072

H5145

H5159

H5167

H5210



H5224

H5245

H5248

H5257

H5315

H5351

H5352

H5375

H5393

H5394

H5449

H5486

H5547

H5605

H5632

H5681



H5704

H5723

H5754

H5790

H5796

H5811

H5833

H5845

H5846

H5847

H5851

H5883

H5936

H5937

H5953



H6004

H6046

H6079

H6099

H6121

H6122

H6129

H6217

S0016

S0041

S0056

S0079

S0158

S0179

50186

S0235



S0271

S0302

S0352

S0356

S0379

S0435

$0449

S0454

S0480

S0491

S0492

S0561

S0599

S0636

50662



S0738

50827

S0876

S0902

S0985

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

BHDDH

Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals - Divison of Developmental Disabilities

Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals

Joseph Almond

Secretary of th e Executive Office of Health and Human Services



