# June 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 10, 2021 11:07 AM

### **Contact Information**

Name: ROBERT MARSHALL Phone: 4016837503

Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Address: 255 Promenade St Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02908

# Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jun 30, 2021	Fee	\$4,443.75	RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

# Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location	
No Anythir	g Of Value rep	orted.						

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 17, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Cindy Coyne	Senator Cindy Coyne	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 17, 2021	\$50.00	Friends of Jason Knight	Jason Knight	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 17, 2021	\$50.00	Friends of June Speakman	June Speakman	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 15, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Katherine Kazarian	Katherine Kazarian	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 29, 2021	\$75.00	Friends of Sandra Cano	Sandra Cano	State Representative	Monetary

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 17, 2021	\$50.00	Friends of Susan Donovan	State Representative Susan Donovan	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$100.00	Joshua Miller for State Senate	Joshua Miller	State Senator	Monetary

# Reported Subjects:

#### **Appropriation**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Budget**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Developmentally Disabled**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Education**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Elections**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### Housing

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Supplemental Budget**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

# Reported Bills:

H5072		
H5072	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5145		
H5145	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5159		
H5159	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5167		
H5167	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5210		
H5210	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

H5224		
H5224	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5245		
H5245	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5248		
H5248	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5257		
H5257	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5315		
H5315	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5351		
H5351	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5352		
H5352	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5375		
H5375	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5393		
H5393	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5394		
H5394	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5449		
H5449	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5486		
H5486	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5547		
H5547	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5605		
H5605	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5632		
H5632	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5681		

H5681	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5704		
H5704	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5723		
H5723	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5754		
H5754	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5790		
H5790	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5796		
H5796	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5811		
H5811	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5833		
H5833	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5845		
H5845	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5846		
H5846	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5847		
H5847	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5851		
H5851	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H5883		
H5883	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
Н5936		
H5936	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
Н5937		
Н5937	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
Н5953		
H5953	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

H6004		
H6004	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6046		
H6046	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6079		
H6079	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
Н6099		
H6099	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6121		
H6121	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6122		
H6122	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6129		
H6129	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H6217		
H6217	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0016		
S0016	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50041		
50041	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0056		
S0056	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50079		
50079	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0158		
S0158	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0179		
S0179	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0186		
S0186	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
CODDE		

S0235	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50271		
S0271	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50302		
50302	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50352		
S0352	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50356		
S0356	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50379		
S0379	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0435		
S0435	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0449		
S0449	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0454		
S0454	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0480		
S0480	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0491		
50491	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0492		
S0492	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0561		
S0561	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0599		
S0599	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0636		
S0636	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0662		
S0662	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

S0738		
50738	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0827		
50827	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0876		
S0876	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
50902		
50902	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S0985		
S0985	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

### **Attorney General**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

### **BHDDH**

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals - Divison of Developmental Disabilities

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### Joseph Almond

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Secretary of the Executive Office of Health and Human Services

ROBERT MARSHALL on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL